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Safe Harbor Notice TST Group Holding Ltd.

m The content and related information in this briefing report and the
synchronous announcement are sourced from TST Group’ s inner and
outer material, including the operation result, financial situation and the
business development, et cetera.

= No financial forecasting is released by TST Group. Discrepancy may be
existed between the actual result in the future and the estimated opinion to
the company operation and business developing subjects indicated in this
briefing report with respect to the financial, business and Q&A part. The
causes of the discrepancy may include the variation of market needs, price
fluctuation, competition activities, international economic situation,
exchange rate fluctuation, upper and downer stream supply chain, and any
other risk factors that beyond TST Group’ s control.

= The prospects to the future in this briefing report reflect TST Group’ s vision
of future. TST is not responsible for any notification or update with regard to
any change or adjustment to these prospects in the future.
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Compa ny information TST Group Holding Ltd.

s Year of establishment : 1995

s Capital : TWD 315 million

s Chairman/CEQ/CQOO :
LIN CHIN MAOY/LIN CHING WEI/_,
HUNG KSIANG MING

= Main products : Sports and leisure cotton blended knitted fabric

= Place of operation : Hong Kong  China -

Cambodia * Vietham

= Group employee : 1,072




Global Strategy TST Group Holding Ltd.

CHINTEX ENTERPRISES LIMITED
»Main business activities : Sale of textile

GUANGZHOU RUNWELL KNITS TEXTILE
. »Main business. activities : Sale of textile

%y

..TOP STAR TEXTILE LIMITED
~»>Main business activities : Sale of textile

,TST Group Taiwn office

Top Star Textile Vietham Company

Top Sports Textile Ltd. Limited
» Main business activities : , » Main business activities :Manufacture
Manufacture of textile ’ of textile




Main prOdUCtS TST Group Holding Ltd.

= High-quality cotton and cotton blend knited sports and leisure fabrics

French Terry Dry Nit

Special grain design Single Jersey

" Smoother knitting
techniques
Breathable knitting
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BUSineSS pa rtner TST Group Holding Ltd.

adldas Illllll,\( LI-NING &~

BANANA REPUBLIC

UNDER ARMOUR’

GIORGIO ARMANI




Competitive advantages 2 TST Group Holding Ltd.

= Flexible order distribution capacity: two
production bases, mainland certified long-term
partners and Cambodian own factory,
providing advantages such as production

. flexibility, rapid delivery and product

indjversification

Outstanding orde
and

Production management

capabilities

s Cambodia's only largest knitted fabric supplier
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T H
adidas re— DyStar Certified Color Accreditation Program = ~
o D lor Certified
Color Management Accreditation Program - Apparel Se L P ataco Or ertl Ie
Top Sports Textile Ltd. Gap Inc. Mill Accreditation for Color
Cambodia £\ INSTRUMENTAL
has successhuly complelod all e requiraments of the “ Datacolor is. pleased 1o recognize successful completion of the Gap Ing. Ml
o Program (CMAP) Acereditation for Color - INSTRUMENTAL
Top Star Textile Limited Top Sports Textile Ltd. (Cambodia )
ﬁ meets all color testing methods, performance standards and procedures
ot Manhattan S E 2 [beay Rang). Ravet Commune Brvet Oty Svay Roeng Provnce, Camboda
vel
On this, the 28" day of May, 2018 3% by, 59 Top Sports Textile Ltd. (Clmb?t‘l_lkl)‘ :
— - Vi Pt Uy 3 2018 by 38 5020 DEGAPO618-02
2
_ ) . - — . Attt
n RalG Mg MM{WH T —r—r= + Oemcina el lmenrn e e - —_——
Cotour e Pmarce A{ b A
ol N
| G0
e

brand




COm pa ny Value TST Group Holding Ltd.

m International customers with brand value : International famous
brand ,adidas, PUMA, GAP, LI NING etc.

m Steady business : For the past three years (2017 to 2019), TST
Group has a stable profitability, and during this period, the
profitability is a share capital

= Stable dividend payout rate: TST Group promises to return profits
to shareholders, this year's payout rate is about 60% faster
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Financial Overview-Sales
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NT$ Thousand

2,500,000
2,000,000
1,500,000
1,000,000
500,000
) 2018 2019 7 2020
mQ1 1,131,847 1,710,465 1,424,316
mQ2 1,435,432 2,009,559 -
maQ3 1,837,709 2,088,174 -
= Q4 1,364,682 1,550,240 -
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NT$ Thousand
1,400,000 - 16.00
1,276,221
1,200,000 - 14.00
.27 . 12.00
1,000,000
883,008
- 10.00
811,573
800,000 825
675,114 - 8.00
600,000
- 6.00
400,000 3,210 4,413
: , 306 | ..
200,000 7947 | 200
¢ | 2016 2017 2018 ; 2019 2020Q1 il
mmm Net Operating Margin _ 675,114 811,573 883,908 _ 1,276,221 268,146
mm Profit Before Income Tax 247 167 343,210 344 413 520,436 127,947

— EPS 8.25 11.27 11.45 ' 13.92 3.06 11




FinanCiaI OverVieW TST Group Holding Ltd.

Gross margin&Operating Margin Net Profit After Tax&Net Profit Margin

= (ross margin  ====(Qperating Margin

18.42% 18.82%

17.34% Net Profit After Tax(NT$ Million) — ====Net Profit Margin

16.68%
500 9.0%
13.50%
6.8%
400
5 6.0%
4.6%
500 5.9%
4.7% 3.0%
0,
100 3.5%
0 0.0%
2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020Q1 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020Q1
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Financial Overview

TST Group Holding Ltd.

AMOUNT

Sales revenue

Operating costs

Net operating margin

Operating expenses
Selling expenses
General and administrative expenses
Research and development expenses

Impairment loss (impairment gain and
reversal of impairment loss) determined in
accordance with IFRS 9

Total operating expenses
Operating profit
Non-operating income and expenses
Other income
Other gains and losses
Finance costs
Total non-operating income and expenses
Profit before income tax
Income tax (expense) benefit
Profit for the year
EPS

AMOUNT
1,424,316
(1,156,170)
268,146

(33,877)
(113,992)
(3,228)

100

(150,997)
117,149

12,390
1,143
(2,735)
10,798
127,947
(31,578)
96,369
3.06

1,710,465
(1,378,887)
331,578

(33,353)
(117,075)
(3,776)

(13,835)

(168,039)
163,539

961
(7,617)

(8,093)
(14,749)
148,790
(32,218)
116,572

4.43

YOY

Difference

(286,149)
(222,717)
(63,432)

524

(3,083)
(548)

(13,935)

(17,042)
(46,390)

11,429

8,

760

(5,358)

25,

547

(20,843)

640

(20,203)
1.37

%

(16.73)
(16.15)
(19.13)

1.57
(2.63)
(14.51)

(100.72)

(10.14)
(28.37)

1189%
115.01
(66.21)
173.21
(14.01)

(1.99)
(17.33)



Your Vision, |
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Our Mission

THANKYOU FOR
YOUR ATTENTION
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